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
Situated in wonderful Wildwood, this elegant home | B R sty -
offers spacious living with 4 bdrms, 4p c. ensuite & BEAUTIFUL RAISED QUIET BACKYAHD PATIO SUPEH ST ARTEH ;
walk-in closets in mstr. bdrm, main fir laundry & BUNGALOW - $157,500 Beautifully terraced backyard filled with LOCATION & PRIVACY
powder rm, sunken living & dining rms with 2-sided § Open concept living / dining / kitchen combina- | perennials. Lots of upgrades in this immac- $119,000 8.5 acres of total seclusion, yet minutes to

Large bright spacious rooms, new win-

dows, 35 yr. shingles, above ground pool.

Just move in. Call Martha Summers*.
93-2-358

fireplace, sunken family rm with wet bar & fireplace,
fabulous country size oak kitchen with sliders to 1/2
acre yard. Priced to sell - now only $349,000.
Make your appointment to view with Dora MacKin-
93-2-453

tion, island counter & European kitchen cabi- § ulate, well maintained, tastefully decorated
nets, jacuzzi bathtub, plus a full finished base- § townhome with finished rec room and flexi-

ment that could be an apartment. Over 200" § ble possession. Call Carol McMurray®*.
deep lot. Call Glenda Hughes*. 93-2-449

town, impeccable home on the edge of
babbling stream. Vendor will consider
trades, future potential. Call Rod
Presswood*. 93-2-108

ESTATE SALE

Attractive home on large treed lot near GO
station. House is clean and available
immediately. Asking price $189,000.
Includes garage, workshop, 2 driveways,
sun room and large downstairs rooms. Call
Don Sargent*™ for details. 93-2-536

LARGE FAMILY HOME
Comfortable 3 bdrm. sidesplit with good sized
kitchen, dining room & large living room. Rec
rm & office on second level. Laundry rm., shop
and storage on lower level. Two car garage
plus, plus, plus. Call Joan or Kim Rollings*.
93-2-514

GARDENER'S DELIGHT

The veggies are growing & ready for the
picking. Our well kept country home on 7/8
acre only minutes to the 401 is ideal for the
large family. 4 bedrooms, 3 bathroom &
very spacious rooms. Listed at $229,900.
Call Linda Armstrong*. - 93-2-413

TERRA COTTA GARDENS

On large lot with enchanting view of sur-
rounding countryside, eat-in kitchen and
full size Florida room, insulated with wood
burning stove, 40 x 10' deck and more.
$39,500. Call Bert Hutchinson*. 93-2-379

AT $174,900

Power of sale. Freshly painted 3+ bed-
rooms, main floor family rm., hardwood
floors, very close to schools. Great family
home at this price. Call Cathy Perego* to
view, 93-2-455
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. Mrs. Clean lives here. Mint condition 4 bedroom == =

WHAT A DEAL - $129,900!! THE MILLION DOLLAR VIEW home, thousands spent in upgrades. Skylight over

Great first time buyer home in Acton. Huge 780 IS FREE circular oak staircase, ensuite with Roman tub and

sq. ft. workshop/garage for the handyman or : : separate shower stall, main floor fam. rm+ laundry

small business. M1 light industrial zoning, 3 Come and enjoy the view of the bay from § m_ family size kitchen with w/o, mirrored closet

bedroom home, eat-in kitchen and main floor this waterfront 65' x 225’ building lot. Close § doors in foyer, neutral decor, large fenced lot, dble
family room. Call John Hill* right away. to downtown Collingwood. $129,900. Call
Madeline Davies* for details. 93-2-136

SUMMER HOME

Ownership in park with only $37.00 month-
ly payment for hydro, water & taxes, lovely
setting for summer & winter activities. Call
Ev Patterson* for details. 93-2-389

Raised bungalow on 1 acre, 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, Hollywood style kitchen with walkout
to secluded privacy, 2 fireplaces and much

more. Call the duty agent for details.
93-2-446

car garage. You won't be disappointed. Call Nick
Lorito*. 93-2-495

93-2-464




